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Sandwell Aquatics Centre

Aquatics - Swimming

BIRMINGHAM Mixed 4 x 100m Medley Relay
corrﬁl[cl)nwealt?l"y TUE 2 AUG
games Start Time 11:19 Heats
Results Summary
Event Number 45
Record Splits Nation (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:37.58 58.80 1:55.58 2:4558 GBR - Great Britain Tokyo (JPN) 31 JUL 2021
Rank Heat Lane CGA/Name Gender R.T. 50m 100m Time o Time
ehind
1 3 4 AUS - Australia 3:45.34
LARKIN Mitchell M 059 54.32 54.32
WILLIAMSON Sam M 0.31 2751 1:00.40 1:54.72
PERKINS Alex F 034 26.65 57.94  2:52.66
WILSON Madison F 026 25.23 52.68  3:45.34
2 2 4 ENG - England 3:51.08 5.74
WILSON Alicia F 059 1:02.93 1:02.93
BUTLER Greg M  0.46 28.16  1:01.45  2:04.38
MILDRED Edward M 0.00 23.85 5158  2:55.96
WOOD Abbie F 041 26.40 5512  3:51.08
3 3 5 CAN - Canada 3:51.43 6.09
ACEVEDO Javier M 0.54 54.59 54.59
ANGUS Sophie F 019 3147  1:.08.08  2:02.67
HUSSEY Patrick M 0.37 24.65 5344  2:56.11
SMITH Rebecca F 037 26.43 5532  3:51.43
4 2 5 RSA - South Africa 3:51.56 6.22
MEDER Rebecca F 055 1:02.50 1:02.50
CRAWFORD Brenden G M 0.41 28.07  1:0070  2:03.20
SATES Matthew M 058 24.87 5357  2:56.77
CHELIUS Emma F 043 25.62 5479  3:51.56
5 2 3 SCO - Scotland 3:52.32 6.98
WALTON Martyn M  0.60 55.60 55.60
GOODBURN Archie M 0.34 28.76  1:01.60 1:57.20
BRUCE Tain F 025 27.50 59.80  2:57.00
HOPE Lucy F 021 26.23 5532  3:52.32
6 3 3 WAL - Wales 3:53.05 7.71
EVANS Charlotte F 068 1:02.67 1:02.67
BOOTH Kyle M 0.07 2851  1:02.00  2:04.67
JONES Harriet F 0.10 26.99 5854  3:03.21
WHITE Liam M 023 23.75 4984  3:53.05
7 3 6 JEY - Jersey 4:00.49 15.15
ATHERLEY Gemma F 059 1:03.73 1:03.73
JONES Robbie M 0.35 2971  1:03.86  2:07.59
SHALAMON Harry M 0.22 25.19 5499  3:02.58
SCOTT Lily F 036 27.83 57.91 4:00.49
8 3 2 GGY - Guernsey 4:04.02 18.68
TOSTEVIN Tatiana F 057 1:03.83 1:03.83
HALLETT Ronny M 0.13 30.33  1:05.37  2:09.20
HALLETT Charlie-Joe M 0.38 26.09 5649  3:05.69
RABEY Orla F 034 28.31 58.33  4:04.02
9 2 6 IOM - Isle of Man 4:04.59 19.25
HODGSON Emma F 0.71 1:05.93 1:05.93
KINLEY Laura F 0.16 3238 111079 2:16.72
ALLEN Peter M 0.31 25.55 5620  3:12.92
WATTERSON Joel M 0.25 24.43 51.67  4:04.59
10 2 2 BAR - Barbados 4:08.59 2325
TITUS Danielle F 060 1:05.06 1:05.06
WEEKES Luis Sebastian M 043 2062  1:0484  2:09.90
STODDARD Adara F 073 3165  1:.07.82  3:17.72
KIRBY Jack M 0.32 24.22 50.87  4:08.59
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Event Number 45
Rank Heat Lane CGA/Name Gender RT. 50m 100m Time . _time
Behind
11 2 8 BAH - The Bahamas 4:08.80 23.46
CAREY Davante M  0.53 58.96 58.96
HIGGS Lillian Louise F 0.35 34.16 1:13.22 2:12.18
CABRAL Katelyn F 0.15 29.88 1:05.67 3:17.85
TAYLOR Lamar M 0.31 23.80 50.95 4:08.80
12 3 7 COK - Cook Islands 4:13.09 27.75
AITU Bede M 0.63 1:00.91 1:00.91
FISHER-MARSTERS Kirsten Andrea F 025 35.25 1:15.81 2:16.72
CONNOLLY Lanihei F 0.38 30.02 1:05.68 3:22.40
ROBERTS Wesley Tikiariki M  0.40 24.31 50.69 4:13.09
13 1 5 SAM - Samoa 4:13.66 28.32
STICKLAND Lushavel F 059 1:12.25 1:12.25
SCHUSTER Brandon M 0.17 29.20 1:04.33 2:16.58
BORG Olivia F 0.61 28.10 1:01.20 3:17.78
FROST Kokoro M 0.07 25.62 55.88 4:13.66
14 3 8 KEN - Kenya 4:16.66 31.32
THORPE Imara Bella Patricia F 0.59 1:08.33 1:08.33
MUTETI Emily F 048 34.40 1:15.87 2:24.20
MOHAMED Ridhwan Abubakar Bwana M 0.39 26.62 58.29 3:22.49
MAINA Monyo M 0.12 25.67 5417 4:16.66
15 3 1 UGA - Uganda 4:18.04 32.70
MEYA Avice F 0.62 1:10.68 1:10.68
MUKALAZI Tendo M 0.33 30.93 1:08.54 2:19.22
AMBALA Atuhaire Ogola M 0.50 27.32 59.29 3:18.51
NAMUTEBI Kirabo F 0.25 28.83 59.53 4:18.04
16 1 6 ZAM - Zambia 4:30.43 45.09
NAIDU Kumaren M 0.66 1:06.81 1:06.81
MOYO Zach M 0.35 32.41 1:12.31 2:19.12
PHIRI Jade Anita F 0.32 30.41 1:08.09 3:27.21
PALJK Tilka F 0.21 29.69 1:03.22 4:30.43
17 1 4 MDV - Maldives 4:57.22 1:11.88
SAUSAN Aishath F 0.69 1:21.70 1:21.70
HUSSAIN Mohamed Aan M 0.29 35.43 1:16.95 2:38.65
IBRAHIM Mubal Azzam M  0.51 29.95 1:06.09 3:44.74
AHMED Hamna F 058 34.50 1:12.48 4:57.22
1 3 SGP - Singapore DNS
1 SHN - St Helena DNS
7 FWJ - Fiji DNS
Legend:
DNS Did Not Start F Female M Male Q Qualified for next phase
R Reserve R.T. Reaction Time WR World Record
SWMX4X100MMD---------HEAT----c-- _74B 1.0 Report created TUE 2 AUG 2022 11:42 Page 2/2

LONGINES
‘—"E._E’;;"—'

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER






